
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
22 
33 
24 
5 

11 
7 

40 
1 
4 

53B 
53R 
13 
21 
48 
32 
12 

Name 
Evan Shotko 
Albert Francis 
Jade Avedisian 
RJ Dallape 
Mike Sweeney 
Cory Casagrande 
Jordan Miller 
Dennis Wenner 
Zac Todaro 
Brent Bickerstaff 
Cody Rose 
Brandan Marhefka 
Evan Berretta 
Bryan Shipp 
Treyten Lapcevich 
Brian Sones 

Class 
JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

JEGS CRA All Stars To

Laps 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
144 
140 
133 
106 
27 
27 

Diff 

2.510 
3.102 
4.216 
5.316 
6.333 
7.682 
8.373 

11.418 
12.120 
6 Laps 

10 Laps 
17 Laps 
44 Laps 

123 Laps 
123 Laps 

Total Tm 
1:40:40.552 
1:40:43.062 
1:40:43.654 
1:40:44.768 
1:40:45.868 
1:40:46.885 
1:40:48.234 
1:40:48.925 
1:40:51.970 
1:40:52.672 
1:40:56.334 
1:25:47.941 
1:16:29.539 

49:31.718 
15:40.645 
16:08.982 

Best Tm 
18.927 
18.925 
18.953 
19.278 
19.444 
18.788 
19.312 
19.258 
19.353 
19.986 
19.962 
19.359 
19.579 
19.417 
18.825 
19.336 

Nat/Sta
MI 
OH 
CA 
PA 
PA 
CT 
NC 
PA 
PA 
PA 
WV 
PA 
PA 
PA 
ONT 
PA 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps
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www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Champion Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 
2.510 

Avg. Speed 
- 

Best Lap Tm 
18.788 

Best Speed 
- 

Best Lap by 
7 - Cory Casagrande 

Motor Mountain Masters 150 

JEGS CRA All Stars Tour 

2025 Motor Mountain Masters 150 

Race (150 Laps) started at 20:14:02 

Jennerstown Speedway 0.000 km 

8/23/2025 06:45 PM 


