

Motor Mountain Masters 150

Sorted on Laps

JEGS CRA All Stars Tour

Jennerstown Speedway 0.000 km

2025 Motor Mountain Masters 150

8/23/2025 06:45 PM

Race (150 Laps) started at 20:14:02

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Sta	Sponsor
1	22	Evan Shotko	JEGS CRA All Stars Ti	150		1:40:40.552	18.927	MI	
2	33	Albert Francis	JEGS CRA All Stars Ti	150	2.510	1:40:43.062	18.925	OH	
3	24	Jade Avedisian	JEGS CRA All Stars Ti	150	3.102	1:40:43.654	18.953	CA	
4	5	RJ Dallape	JEGS CRA All Stars Ti	150	4.216	1:40:44.768	19.278	PA	
5	11	Mike Sweeney	JEGS CRA All Stars Ti	150	5.316	1:40:45.868	19.444	PA	
6	7	Cory Casagrande	JEGS CRA All Stars Ti	150	6.333	1:40:46.885	18.788	CT	
7	40	Jordan Miller	JEGS CRA All Stars Ti	150	7.682	1:40:48.234	19.312	NC	
8	1	Dennis Wenner	JEGS CRA All Stars Ti	150	8.373	1:40:48.925	19.258	PA	
9	4	Zac Todaro	JEGS CRA All Stars Ti	150	11.418	1:40:51.970	19.353	PA	
10	53B	Brent Bickerstaff	JEGS CRA All Stars Ti	150	12.120	1:40:52.672	19.986	PA	
11	53R	Cody Rose	JEGS CRA All Stars Ti	144	6 Laps	1:40:56.334	19.962	WV	
12	13	Brandan Marhefka	JEGS CRA All Stars Ti	140	10 Laps	1:25:47.941	19.359	PA	
13	21	Evan Berretta	JEGS CRA All Stars Ti	133	17 Laps	1:16:29.539	19.579	PA	
14	48	Bryan Shipp	JEGS CRA All Stars Ti	106	44 Laps	49:31.718	19.417	PA	
15	32	Treyten Lapcevich	JEGS CRA All Stars Ti	27	123 Laps	15:40.645	18.825	ONT	
16	12	Brian Sones	JEGS CRA All Stars Ti	27	123 Laps	16:08.982	19.336	PA	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.510	-	18.788	-	7 - Cory Casagrande

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Champion Racing Association